
M-ce
Pos.

Nr.
No.

Kierowca /  Driver
Pilot / Co-driver

Grupa
Group

Samochód
Vehicle

OS1
SS1

OS2
SS2

OS3
SS3

OS4
SS4

OS5
SS5

OS6
SS6

Po OS
After SS

Kary
Penalties

Suma
Total

1 25 Miklaszewski Andrzej

   Małkus Jarek

T3 Polaris RZR 0:06:19 5:00:00 0:08:15 0:07:50 2:06:12 4:00:00 11:28:36 00:13:00 11:41:36,0

Baja Carpathia 2013
Oficjalna klasyfikacja ko ńcowa / Official final classification

Grupa / Group T3
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